Appendix no. 1.8.4 to the Regulations for the survey of teaching activities and the system of didactic and scientific care for students and doctoral students of the Medical University of Bialystok (introduced by No. 145/2024 of the Rector of the MUB dated 28.10.2024).

[bookmark: _GoBack]Opinion of the instructor on the group of students/doctoral students with whom they conducted didactic classes:
	Date of classes
	Duration of classes
	Group (number and volume of participants)
	Room number

	
	
	
	


Course of studies, semester, year 	
Form of and level of studies: 	
Department/Clinic/Unit/Lab/Study: 	
Class supervisor: 	
Subject: 	
Type of classes: 	
1. How do you assess the degree of preparation of students/doctoral students for individual (current) classes they attended?
· 1 ☐
· 2 ☐
· 3 ☐ 
· 4 ☐
· 5 ☐
Comments:
2.  How do you assess personal culture and behaviour of students/doctoral students during classes they attended?
· 1 ☐
· 2 ☐
· 3 ☐ 
· 4 ☐
· 5 ☐
Comments:
3. How do you assess cooperation between students/doctoral students with the tutor during classes?
· 1 ☐
· 2 ☐
· 3 ☐ 
· 4 ☐
· 5 ☐
Comments:
4. What grades did students/doctoral students obtain at the end of the classes?
a) in case of applying the scale of grades:
· very good (5.0): 	(persons)
· good plus (4.5): 	(persons)
· good (4.0): 	(persons)
· satisfactory  (3.5): 	(persons)
· sufficient (3.0): 	(persons)
· non-satisfactory (2.0): 	(persons)
b) in case of applying the % scale:
· below 60% 	(persons)
· 60% - 80%: 	(persons)
· 81% - 100%: 	(persons)
Comments:
Date and signature of the class instructor: 	
	
